
BEER 

WINE

SPIRITS

COCKTAIL

$8

$8

$9

$14

Everyday
5:00PM - 6:00PM 

&
9:30PM - 10:30PM

HAPPY HOUR

Hahn Superdry 
James Boags Light
Toohey‘s Extra Dry

Bancroft Shiraz
Bancroft Chardonnay
Bancroft Sauvignon Blanc

Gordon’s Gin
Smirnoff Vodka
Bundaberg Rum
Jonnie Walker Red

Classic Margarita
Old Fashioned
Mojito 
Aperol Spritz


